## M22000011986

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Cusinasa Fatitu Marsa)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200391747742

Merger



TABACCE FINE

A. RAMSEY

AUG - 5 2023

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330-CLARE DRIVE " TALLAHASSÉE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243	
PLEASE use funds from ACCT: 12021000016 Authorization Signature: Julianna Holdings LLC Business	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
_X_Certified Copy (s) of Articles of Incorpor	ration
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalXMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTIL ()	Other

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:\_\_\_\_\_

## **COVER LETTER**

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Julianna Holdings LLC
Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Edward J. Jennings, Esq.
Contact Person
Edward J. Jennings, PA
Firm/Company
200 SE 18th Court
Address
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316
City, State and Zip Code
docservice@ejj-law.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Edward J. Jennings, Esq. <sub>at (</sub> (954) <sub>)</sub> 764-4330
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section Amendment Section  Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  Division of Corporations  P. O. Box 6327

CR2E080 (2/20)

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED 2022 AUG-4 AM 8: 47

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Atlantic Shores Real Estate, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the survi	ving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Julianna Holdings LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	oxes that a	apply to surviving er	ntity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:	nat does no epartment	ot have a certificate may send any proce	of authority to transact busss served pursuant to s. 6	siness in this s 05.0117 and C	itate. The hapter 48,			
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any n 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F. 1: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is filed	.S. ,, the delay	ved effective date of	the merger, which canno					
as the o	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Departme			nts, this date w	ill not be listed			
Name o	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part of Entity/Organization: ntic Shores Real Estate		Signature(s):		Typed or P Name of Ir rina Fayi	ndividual:			
	anna Holdings LLC		\$ .   \rightarrow		rina Fayı	nleyb			
Corpor		(If no dir		nature of incorporator.)					
	l partnerships:			er or authorized person					
	Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships:		es of all general par e of a general partno						
	1 Liability Companies:		e of an authorized p						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com	ipany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	1:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General Par	tnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity:	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (opt	<u>ional)</u> :	\$30.00			